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An indestructible case 
designed for the harshest 
environments.

The ABS plastic material 
protects the units from 
shocks that may occur 
during transport.

Earphones, desktop 
chargers and 
rechargeable batteries 
are included in a kit, 
easily portable anywhere. 

470 mm

355 mm

470 mm

355 mm

560 mm

374 mm
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2 G9 PRO transceivers with belt 
clips, 8 AA Ni-MH rechargeable 
batteries, 2 desktop chargers, 2 
wall power supplies, 2 MA24-L 
microphones 

CODES 

code C1385.04 black dual-band 
version 

THE CASE INCLUDES:
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THE CASE INCLUDES:

4 G9 PRO transceivers with belt 
clips, 16 AA Ni-MH 
rechargeable batteries, 4 
desktop chargers, 4 wall power 
supplies, 4 MA24-L 
microphones 

CODES 

code C1385.05 black dual-band 
version 


